
Brighton Cricket Club                                 
Season 2019/20                            
 
Contacts:  
Michael Nyary (Senior Coach)               E: mikenyary@gmail.com          M: 0409 736 055  
Rick Damiano (Club Captain)                 E: ricky_190@hotmail.com       M: 0421 492 379  
David Salter (Senior Coordinator)        E: admin@bcc1842.com     M: 0418 158 338 

Preseason Schedule 
Venues: YoungGun Cricket – 32 Levanswell Road, Moorabbin, 3189 
Brighton Beach Oval – South Road, Brighton, 3186 
Bamawn Cricket Club – 714 Bamawm Hall Road, 3561 

Bring Runners, Spikes, Baseball Glove, Water Bottle & Towel to all sessions.  

◄ July August 2019 September ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
    

 
1 
 

2 
 
 

3  
 

4 
Players Meeting 
 
Venue 
TBC 
 
11:30am – 1pm 
 

5 
YoungGun Cricket 
Skills Session 
 
7pm-8:30pm 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10 
Venue 
TBC 
 
Fielding and Fitness 
 
9:30am-11:00am 
 

11  
 

12  
YoungGun Cricket 
Skills Session 
 
7pm-8:30pm 

13 
 

14 
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
Correct Gym 
Unit 1, 2-6 Wanrua 
Street 
Cheltenham 
 
Fitness- Circuit  
 
11:30am-12:30pm 

18  
 

19  
YoungGun Cricket 
Skills Session 
 
7pm-8:30pm 

20 
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
Correct Gym 
Unit 1, 2-6 Wanrua 
Street 
Cheltenham 
 
Fitness- Circuit  
 
11:30am-12:30pm 

25  
 

26  
YoungGun Cricket 
Skills Session 
 
7pm-8:30pm 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31 
Correct Gym 
Unit 1, 2-6 Wanrua 
Street 
Cheltenham 
 
Fitness- Circuit 
 
11:30am-12:30pm 



Bring Runners, Spikes, Baseball Glove, Water Bottle & Towel to all sessions. 
  

◄ August September 2019 October ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1 2 

YoungGun Cricket 
Skills Session 
 
7pm-8:30pm 

3 4 5 6 7 
Brighton Beach Oval  
 
Fielding and Fitness 
 
9:30am-11:00am 
 

8  
 

9  
YoungGun Cricket 
Skills Session 
 
7pm-8:30pm 

10 
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
Practice Match  
Intra Club at 
Bamawm CC 
 
10:30am start 

15 
Practice Match  
Intra Club at 
Bamawnm CC 
 
9:30am start 

16  
YoungGun Cricket 
Skills Session 
 
7pm-8:30pm 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
Brighton Beach Oval  
 
Fielding and Fitness 
 
9:30am-11:00am 
 

22  
TBC 
 
Please keep free 
further details to 
come 

23  
YoungGun Cricket 
Skills Session 
 
7pm-8:30pm 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
Brighton Beach Oval  
 
Fielding and Fitness 
 
9:30am-11:00am 
 

29  
 

30 
 

   
 

  
 

 



 

◄ September October 2019 November ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
   

 
1  
Brighton Beach Oval 
 
Skills/Fielding 
 
5:45-7:15pm 
 

2  
 

3  
Brighton Beach Oval 
 
Skills/Fielding 
 
5:45-7:15pm 
 

4 
 

5 
 
First Game  
 
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13 
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30 
 

31 
 

 

 

 
Training Information 

• Training is always on unless you hear otherwise from me. Don’t call me to check.  
• If you are unable to train you must CALL Michael Nyary on 0409 736 055 to explain why. 
• BCC Training kit is to be worn at all sessions, unless advised otherwise.  
• Bring a drink bottle, towel, runners, spikes (outdoor) and cricket kit + baseball glove (skills) to all 

sessions. 
• Attend as many training sessions as you can, not as many as are convenient! This is when you will 

improve! 
 


