Brighton Cricket Club Season 2019/20

Contacts:

Michael Nyary (Senior Coach) Rick Damiano (Club Captain) David Salter (Senior Coordinator) E: mikenyary@gmail.comM: 0409 736 055E: ricky_190@hotmail.comM: 0421 492 379E: admin@bcc1842.comM: 0418 158 338

Preseason Schedule

Venues: YoungGun Cricket – 32 Levanswell Road, Moorabbin, 3189 Brighton Beach Oval – South Road, Brighton, 3186 Bamawn Cricket Club – 714 Bamawm Hall Road, 3561

▲ July August 2019 September ►							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
				1	2	3	
4 Players Meeting Venue TBC 11:30am – 1pm	5 YoungGun Cricket Skills Session 7pm-8:30pm	6	7	8	9	10 Venue TBC Fielding and Fitness 9:30am-11:00am	
11	12 YoungGun Cricket Skills Session 7pm-8:30pm	13	14	15	16	17 Correct Gym Unit 1, 2-6 Wanrua Street Cheltenham Fitness- Circuit 11:30am-12:30pm	
18	19 YoungGun Cricket Skills Session 7pm-8:30pm	20	21	22	23	24 Correct Gym Unit 1, 2-6 Wanrua Street Cheltenham Fitness- Circuit 11:30am-12:30pm	
25	26 YoungGun Cricket Skills Session 7pm-8:30pm	27	28	29	30	31 Correct Gym Unit 1, 2-6 Wanrua Street Cheltenham Fitness- Circuit 11:30am-12:30pm	

Bring Runners, Spikes, Baseball Glove, Water Bottle & Towel to all sessions.



 August 		5	September	2019		October ►
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	2 YoungGun Cricket Skills Session 7pm-8:30pm	3	4	5	6	7 Brighton Beach Oval Fielding and Fitness 9:30am-11:00am
8	9 YoungGun Cricket Skills Session 7pm-8:30pm	10	11	12	13	14 Practice Match Intra Club at Bamawm CC 10:30am start
15 Practice Match Intra Club at Bamawnm CC 9:30am start	16 YoungGun Cricket Skills Session 7pm-8:30pm	17	18	19	20	21 Brighton Beach Oval Fielding and Fitness 9:30am-11:00am
22 TBC Please keep free further details to come	23 YoungGun Cricket Skills Session 7pm-8:30pm	24	25	26	27	28 Brighton Beach Oval Fielding and Fitness 9:30am-11:00am
29	30					

Bring Runners, Spikes, Baseball Glove, Water Bottle & Towel to all sessions.

 September 		(October 2	019		November ►
Sun	Mon	Tue 1 Brighton Beach Ova Skills/Fielding 5:45-7:15pm	Wed 2	Thu 3 Brighton Beach Oval Skills/Fielding 5:45-7:15pm	Fri 4	Sat 5 First Game
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

Training Information

- Training is always on unless you hear otherwise from me. Don't call me to check.
- If you are unable to train you must <u>CALL</u> Michael Nyary on 0409 736 055 to explain why.
- BCC Training kit is to be worn at all sessions, unless advised otherwise.
- Bring a drink bottle, towel, runners, spikes (outdoor) and cricket kit + baseball glove (skills) to all sessions.
- Attend as many training sessions as you can, not as many as are convenient! This is when you will improve!